

CR No.185/2016

08.12.2016 Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. Sudhir Thakur and Mr. Anirudh Sharma,
Advocates for the respondent.

Subject to the permission and at the
pleasure of Hon'ble the Chief Justice, matter be
listed before another appropriate Bench, on
15.12.2016.

December 8, 2016 (KS)

(Sanjay Karol), J.