

C.R. No. 185 of 2016.

06.04.2017 Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Sudhir Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent.

Admitted. Call for the records. List along with
C.R. No. 216 of 2016.

6th April, 2017
(jai)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.